
SPRINGMAN 2026 
GIRLS’ & BOYS’ TRACK SCHEDULE   

  
 
Monday, April 6      ​ ​ Intrasquad Home Meet​ ​ ​ ​ 3:45 
Tuesday, April 7​ ​ ​ Home vs. Shepard ​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 
Thursday, April 9​​ ​ Home vs. Wilmette ​ ​       ​          4:30  
                                           
Monday, April 13​​ ​ @ Caruso ​​ ​         ​​ ​ 4:30 
Tuesday, April 15​​ ​ @ Attea w/Maple​​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 
Thursday, April 16​ ​ @ NBJH​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 
 
Monday, April 20​​          Home vs. Attea & Caruso​ ​          4:30 
Wednesday, April 22​ ​ Home vs. Maple & Field ​ ​ ​ 4:30​
​    
Monday, April 27​​ ​ @ WO w/Maple​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 
Thursday, April 30​ ​ @ Gemini​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4:15 
 
Thursday, May 7​​ ​ Home vs. Wood Oaks/OLPH​​ ​ 4:30 
 
 
Conference Meet: TBD 
 
           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

 


